
        
   

       
   

Soup
10.

 

Sweet

 

Corn

 

Soup

     

Sweet

 

Corn,

 

Egg
11.

 

Laksa

 

Soup

     

Coconut Milk,

 

Evaporated

 

Milk,

 

Curry

 

Leaves

         
   

   

Signature Dumplings
 
(in

 
15mins)

13.

 

Pork

 

Dumplings*

                    Pork,

 

Chinese

 

Cabbage,

 

Chive
14.

 

Chicken

 

&

 

Prawn

 

Dumplings*
15.

 

Beef

 

&

 

Lamb

 

Dumplings*
Carrot,

 

Onion

    
16.

 

Vegetarian

 

Dumplings*
Tofu, Mushroom,

 

Carrot,

 

Chive,

 

Fungus

                    17.

 

Chicken

 

&

 

Sweet

 

Corn

 

Dumplings*

   
   

*Choose

 

from:
Steamed

 

/

 

Pan-fried
With

 

Sichuan

 

Chilli

 

Sauce

 

+$1 (Not

 

Gluten-free)

Rice

 

&

 

Noodles

 

(in 10mins)
9.

  

BBQ Pork Fried

 

Rice

 

,

    

BBQ Pork,

 

Spring

 

Onion,

 
28. Vegetarian Fried Rice
Carrot, Corn, Peas, Spring Onion, Mushroom, Tofu, Bok Choy
29. Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Kimchi
Beef, Egg, Kimchi, Spring Onion
30. Steamed Rice
31. Chicken Fried Noodles* 
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli
32. Beef Fried Noodles* 
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli
*Choose from Oyster / Black Pepper / Black Bean / Satay / 

Mongolian / Mapo Sauce

33. Vegetarian Fried Noodles
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli, Mushroom, Bok Choy
34. Shanghai Style Fried Noodles
Shredded Pork, Bok Choy, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum
35. Singapore Fried Vermicelli
Ham, Shrimp, Egg, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum
36. Chicken Laksa
Tofu, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Broccoli
37. Beef Laksa 
Tofu, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Broccoli
38. Vegetarian Laksa 
Tofu, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Broccoli

Wok Dishes (in 10mins)
39. Honey Chicken
Sesame
40. Sweet & Sour Pork
Capsicum, Pineapple
41. Stir Fry Chicken* 
Capsicum, Onion, Broccoli, Carrot
42. Stir Fry Beef* 
Capsicum, Onion, Broccoli, Carrot
*Choose from Oyster / Black Pepper / Black Bean / Satay / 

       Mongolian / Mapo Sauce

43. Mapo Tofu with Pork Mince 
44. Chinese Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 
/ Oyster Sauce 
45. Chilli Green Beans with Pork Mince
46. Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 
/ Oyster Sauce

Dessert (in 10mins)
47. Apple Crumble Spring Rolls (2pcs) 
Apple, Cinnamon, Raisins
48. Custard Buns (3pcs) 
Egg Yolk

Drinks
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Lemonade, 
Sunkist (375ml)
Cool Ridge Spring Water (600ml)
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo  (600ml)
Real Iced Lemon Tea, Peach Tea  (500ml)
Spring Valley Apple Juice, 
Orange Juice (350ml)

Agrum Blood Orange (300ml)

Beers
Tsingtao, Asahi, Carlton Draught

15pc
     
6pcs

$11.8  

      

 $6

$12.8

   

$7
$12.8  

   

$7

$11.8  

  

$6

$12.8

    

$7

    
    

$8.5

$8.5

$4

$8.5

$12.8

$12.8

$12.8

$3

$14.8

$14.8

$12.8

$14.8

$12.8

$25

$25

$25

$25

$18.8

$18 .8
$18.8

$18.8

$4

$4

  

New

        

                         
      
 

$9.5
$9.5
$6.5

$6.5

$6.5
$5

Snack (in 15mins)

20. Steamed Prawn Dumplings (6pcs)      
21. Shao Long Bao (6pcs) 
22. Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3pcs)
Onion, Cabbage, Carrot
23. Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (2pcs)
24. Chicken Dim Sim (3pcs)
Water Chestnuts, Peas, Mushroom
25. Spring Onion Pancake
26. Prawn Crackers

22 23

1. Pork Dumpling and Noodle Soup (6pcs)
Pork Dumpling, Egg Noodle, Bok-Choy, Spring Onion
   *Choose from:
   
 

Laksa
 

Soup
 

 
Light

 
Soup

2. Wonton Soup (12pcs)
Pork

 
Wonton,

 
Bok-Choy,

 
Spring

 
Onion

3.Wonton
 
& Noodle Soup

 
(6pcs)

 Pork
 
Wonton,

 
Bok-Choy,

 Spring
 
Onion,

 
Egg

 
Noodle

 4. Steamed Pork
 
Wonton

 with Sichuan Chilli Sauce (12pcs)
 Pork,

 
Chive,

 
Ginger, Spring

 
Onion,

 Sesame,
 
Chilli, Garlic

 5. Steamed Prawn Wonton
 with Sichuan Chilli Sauce (3pcs)

 Prawn,
 
Bamboo Shoot,

 
Spring

 
Onion,

 Sesame,
 
Chilli, Garlic

6.
 
Deep

 
Fried

 
Pork

 
Wonton (6pcs)

7.
 
Deep

 
Fried Prawn

 
Wonton

 
(3pcs)

 

$13.8
$12.8

$12.8

$12.8

$11.8

$8

$5.5
$6.5

Shop 2 / 120 Burgundy Street
Heidelberg VIC 3084
Website: ilovedumpling.com.au/heidelberg 
Phone: 03 9457 3540
Lunch 11:30am – 3:00pm
Dinner 5:00pm – 9:00pm

27. Special Fried Rice
Ham , Shrimp , Carrot , Corn , Peas , Spring Onion ,
Egg

Egg

$11.8

$14.8

$14.8

$14.8

$4
$4.5
$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

$3.5



Combos (Half + Half) +

1. Pork Dumplings with Steamed Rice                                                      

2. Vegetarian Dumplings with Steamed Rice                                         

3. Chicken & Prawn Dumplings with Steamed Rice                                   

4. Beef & Lamb Dumplings with Steamed Rice                               

5. Chicken & Sweet Corn Dumplings with Steamed Rice           $10.9

6. Mapo Tofu with Pork Mince with Steamed Rice                  $12.9

7. Chinese Broccoli with Garlic         /  Oyster   Sauce  with  Steamed  Rice           $12.9

8. Chilli Green  Beans  with  Pork  Mince  with  Steamed  Rice                    $12.9           

9. Honey Chicken with Steamed Rice                             $1

10. Sweet & Sour Pork with Steamed Rice                                    

4.9

$14.9

11. Stir Fry Chicken with Steamed Rice                         $14.9

12. Stir Fry Beef with Steamed Rice                                     $14.9

13. Broccoli with Garlic Sauce       /Oyster Sauce with Steamed Rice  $12.9

To Start With

Special Fried Rice

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Kimchi

Vegetarian Noodles

Vegetarian Laksa

Replace Steamed Rice with 
Add $7.5

Chicken Fried Noodles

Beef Fried Noodles

Shanghai Style Fried Noodles

Singapore Fried Vermicelli

Chicken Laksa

Beef Laksa

Replace Steamed Rice with 
Add $8.5

or or

+

6 81 10

$9.9

$9.9

$10.9

$10.9




