

#### New

\$13.8

#### 1. Pork Dumpling and Noodle Soup (6pcs) Pork Dumpling, Egg Noodle, Bok-Choy, Spring Onion \*Choose from: Laksa Soup

	Q10.0
Light Soup	\$12.8
2. Wonton Soup (12pcs)	\$12.8
Pork Wonton, Bok-Choy, Spring Onion	
3.Wonton & Noodle Soup (6pcs)	\$12.8
Pork Wonton, Bok-Choy,	
Spring Onion, Egg Noodle	
4. Steamed Pork Wonton	
with Sichuan Chilli Sauce (12pcs)	\$11.8
Pork, Chive, Ginger, Spring Onion,	
Sesame, Chilli, Garlic	
5. Steamed Prawn Wonton	
with Sichuan Chilli Sauce (3pcs)	\$8
Prawn, Bamboo Shoot, Spring Onion,	
Sesame, Chilli, Garlic	
6. Deep Fried Pork Wonton (6pcs)	\$5.5
7. Deep Fried Prawn Wonton (3pcs)	\$6.5

# Soup

10. Sweet Corn Soup 🔍	
Sweet Corn, Egg	
11. Laksa Soup 🕐	\$4
Coconut Milk, Evaporated Milk, Curry Leaves	



# Signature Dumplings (in 15mins)

13. Pork Dumplings*	15pc 6pcs \$11.8 \$6
Pork, Chinese Cabbage, Chive	
14. Chicken & Prawn Dumplings*	\$12.8 \$7
15. Beef & Lamb Dumplings*	\$12.8 \$7
Carrot, Onion	
16. Vegetarian Dumplings*🕐	\$11.8 \$6
Tofu, Mushroom, Carrot, Chive, Fungus	
17. Chicken & Sweet Corn Dumplings*	\$12.8 \$7

#### \*Choose from: Steamed / Pan-fried With Sichuan Chilli Sauce +\$1 (Not Gluten-free) 🧳



# Snack (in 15mins)

20. Steamed Prawn Dumplings (6pcs) 21. Shao Long Bao (6pcs)	\$9.5 \$9.5
22. Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3pcs)	\$6.5
Onion, Cabbage, Carrot	
23. Steamed BBQ Pork Bun (2pcs)	\$6.5
24. Chicken Dim Sim (3pcs)	
Water Chestnuts, Peas, Mushroom	\$6.5
25. Spring Onion PancakeV	\$5
26. Prawn Crackers	\$3.5

# Rice & Noodles (in 10mins)

9. BBQ Pork Fried Rice	\$11.8
Egg, BBQ Pork, Spring Onion,	
27. Special Fried Rice	
Ham , Shrimp , Carrot , Corn , Peas , Spring Onion ,	\$12.8
Egg	
28. Vegetarian Fried Rice V	\$12.8
Carrot, Corn, Peas, Spring Onion, Mushroom, Tofu, Bo	k Choy
29. Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Kimchi 🧳	\$12.8
Beef, Egg, Kimchi, Spring Onion	
30. Steamed Rice	\$3
31. Chicken Fried Noodles*	\$14.8
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli	
32. Beef Fried Noodles*	\$14.8
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli	
*Choose from Oyster / Black Pepper / Black Bean / Sato	ւy /
Mongolian / Mapo Sauce 🌛	
33. Vegetarian Fried Noodles V	\$12.8
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli, Mushroom, Bok	Choy
34. Shanghai Style Fried Noodles	\$14.8
Shredded Pork, Bok Choy, Onion, Carrot, Capsicum	
35. Singapore Fried Vermicelli	\$14.8
Ham, Shrimp, Egg, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum	
36. Chicken Laksa 🧳	\$14.8
Tofu, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Broccoli	
37.Beef Laksa 🌛	\$14.8
Tofu, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Broccoli	<b></b>
38. Vegetarian Laksa 🌛 🕐	\$12.8
Tofu, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum, Broccoli	

# Wok Dishes (in 10mins)

39. Honey Chicken	\$25
Sesame	
40. Sweet & Sour Pork	\$25
Capsicum, Pineapple	
41. Stir Fry Chicken*	\$25
Capsicum, Onion, Broccoli, Carrot	
42. Stir Fry Beef*	\$25
Capsicum, Onion, Broccoli, Carrot	
*Choose from Oyster / Black Pepper / Black Bean / Sata Mongolian / MapoSauce	y /

43. Mapo Tofu with Pork Mince 🌛	\$18.8
44. Chinese Broccoli with Garlic Sauce V	
/ Oyster Sauce	\$18.8
45. Chilli Green Beans with Pork Mince 🌛	\$18.8
46. Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 🕐 / Oyster Sauce	\$18.8
	Ş10.0
Dessert (in 10mins)	

#### 

47. Apple Crumble Spring Rolls (2pcs)   🛛	
Apple, Cinnamon, Raisins	
48. Custard Buns (3pcs) V	
Egg Yolk	

## **Drinks**

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Lemonade,	
Sunkist (375ml)	\$4
Cool Ridge Spring Water (600ml)	\$4
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo (600ml)	\$4.5
Real Iced Lemon Tea, Peach Tea (500ml)	\$4.5
Spring Valley Apple Juice,	
Orange Juice (350ml)	\$4.5
Schweppes Lemon Lime Bitters,	
Agrum Blood Orange (300ml)	\$4.5

### **Beers**

Tsingtao, Asahi, Carlton Draught	\$8.5

Shop 2 / 120 Burgundy Street Heidelberg VIC 3084 Website: ilovedumpling.com.au/heidelberg Phone: 03 9457 3540 Lunch 11:30am - 3:00pm Dinner 5:00pm - 9:00pm

# Combos (Half + Half)

Including a can or bottled water



or

# To Start With

1. Pork Dumplings with Steamed Rice	\$9.9
2. Vegetarian Dumplings with Steamed Rice V	\$9.9
3. Chicken & Prawn Dumplings with Steamed Rice	\$10.9
4. Beef & Lamb Dumplings with Steamed Rice	\$10.9
5. Chicken & Sweet Corn Dumplings with Steamed Rice	\$10.9
6. Mapo Tofu with Pork Mince with Steamed Rice 🌛	\$12.9
7. Chinese Broccoli with Garlic WDyster Sauce with Steamed Rice	\$12.9
8. Chilli Green Beans with Pork Mince with Steamed Rice 🌙 🌛	\$12.9
9. Honey Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$14.9
10. Sweet & Sour Pork with Steamed Rice	\$14.9
11. Stir Fry Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$14.9
12. Stir Fry Beef with Steamed Rice	\$14.9
13. Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 🕐 /Oyster Sauce with Steamed Rice	\$12.9

	Add \$7.5
	Special Fried Rice
	Vegetarian Fried Rice V
	Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Kimchi 🌛
	Vegetarian Noodles V
or	Vegetarian Laksa V 🌛

**Replace Steamed Rice with** 





# Replace Steamed Rice with Add \$8.5

#### **Chicken Fried Noodles**

#### **Beef Fried Noodles**

#### Shanghai Style Fried Noodles

#### Singapore Fried Vermicelli

Chicken Laksa 🌛

BeefLaksa 🌛



